)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 02:51:27 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1226 (Rat #0369, Act #0336 of 1996) General Bill, By Giese, Glover and Passailaigue
Similar (H 4702)
A Bill to amend Title 44, Chapter 36, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Alzheimer's Disease,
by adding Article 5 to enact the "Alzheimer's Special Care Disclosure Act" so as to require certain facilities offering special care
units or programs for Alzheimer's patients to disclose to the responsible party seeking a placement in the unit or program the

form of care or treatment provided that distinguishes it as being especially suitable for these patients and to include the
information that must be provided.-amended title

03/06/96
03/06/96
04/17/96
04/23/96
04/23/96
04/25/96
04/30/96
05/01/96
05/02/96
05/14/96
05/20/96
05/20/96
05/31/96
05/31/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Polled favorable with amendments Medical Affairs SJ-12
Amended SJ-51

Read second time SJ-51

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-20
Read second time HJ-58

Read third time and enrolled HJ-15

Ratified R 369

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/97

Copies available

Act No. 336

Page 1 of 1



