May 19, 2024, 02:51:27 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1226 (Rat #0369, Act #0336 of 1996) General Bill, By Giese, Glover and Passailaigue *Similar (H 4702)*

A Bill to amend Title 44, Chapter 36, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Alzheimer's Disease, by adding Article 5 to enact the "Alzheimer's Special Care Disclosure Act" so as to require certain facilities offering special care units or programs for Alzheimer's patients to disclose to the responsible party seeking a placement in the unit or program the form of care or treatment provided that distinguishes it as being especially suitable for these patients and to include the information that must be provided.-amended title

03/06/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
03/06/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6
04/17/96	Senate	Polled favorable with amendments Medical Affairs SJ-12
04/23/96	Senate	Amended SJ-51
04/23/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-51
04/25/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
04/30/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-20
05/01/96	House	Read second time HJ-58
05/02/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-15
05/14/96		Ratified R 369
05/20/96		Signed By Governor
05/20/96		Effective date 01/01/97
05/31/96		Copies available
05/31/96		Act No. 336